«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis

1
8
3
18
29
20
5
10
7
9
15

e,

YemnioHaT U-19
2023/24 11-i Typ, MaTy Ne86

M aTHuus, 20.10.2023, 14:00, "Hika-nntoc", OnekcaHapis. 21°C.

Honrun BikTop
bonko AHOpin
LleByx €rop
[lapbkKaBeHKO [leHnc
YybaTtuin Lem'aH (K)
BawieHko HaHiin
bpepenboB [eHunc
PagyeHko Makcum
ba3aeB Apocnas
KomuwaH €rop
LLlanosanos Bnagucnas

3anacHi

31
79
4

27
73
91
11
19
14
37
95

TapaH €rop
LLlepexopa PomaH
Tkauyk Ceprin
MaTkiBCbkuiA OMUTPO
[MpokoneHko Ha3ap
bnarogapHun fasng
Kanpga Hazap
KybeHko [deHunc
MeTpuk ApTem
YepHeHKo Bnagncnas
MiweHko Muxainno

TpeHep
Buutopa BikTop

ApbiTp:

HegenveHko Onekcin
AcuCTeHT 1:

KpaB4yeHko Onekcin
ACUCTEHT 2:

lonik Aptem

4-v apbiTp:

Kesniy €rop
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
3ybapes Oner

1:1

K

«Konoc» KoBaniBka

norox N

31 Maxontok IBaH (K)
18 [MMonpaska Erop

4 LlWepweHb Bragncnas

13 KaHaeB Bnagucnas
23 [Hopouw Irop

6 AHOptouleHKo daHiin
9 be3pyvyk Onekcin
15 [eHuceHko OaHiin
21 Ky3uk PomaH

11 Tycon ApTtem

17 Tpwry6 BikTop

3anacHi

25 buueHko borpaH

19 Kosanbos PocTucnas
14 Tampgyk OnekcaHgp
12 3erpiok HikiTa

77 3axapkiB 3axapii

7 [opow HikiTa

TpeHep
Mo3nees OnekcaHap
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2023/24, 11-n Typ, MaTy N.86
M aTHmus, 20.10.2023, 14:00, "Hika-natoc", OnekcaHapis. 21°C.

«OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis 1:1 «Kosioc» KoBaniBka
9 KomuwaH Erop 20'
5 bpepnenboB [JeHuc . 36"
45' &) 9 Bbe3pyuyk Onekcin
37 ‘-Iepngl-}ffoMgJI}uaa:ME;gg N 46' .
8 T 37 Shxaei Savapi
57 23 [lopowt Irop
7 ba3aeB flpocnas % 59'
73 Mporonemeo Hasap 1+ 6L
63" 1l 4 lllepweHb Bnagucnas

19 KoBanboB PocTuncnas
, 15 deHunceHko OaHiin
67 N 12 3erptok HikiTa
7 baszaeB fApocnas 1

19 KybeHko [JeHuc 84
37 YepHeHko Bnaguncnas \
95 MiweHko Muxanno N 84
15 LWanosanos Bnagucnas ,
14 MeTpuk ApTem N 84
, 9 be3py4yk Onekcin
90+2 N 14 Tangyk OnekcaHap
95 MileHKo Muxaitio ® 90+2'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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